
LOT 53 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

696-47, TRUST 792-1180, 930-2369

LAMBERT NICKY O'NEAL/LAMBERT TERESA MARIE
179 SW AURORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-053

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2017 DF 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

166,400
5,326
18,500

190,226
68,322

121,904
HX HB 50,722

71,182
190,226

0

187,615

1539/62 2/18/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLEY ALISA L

LAMBERT TERESA M

1539/64 11/22/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAMBERT NICKY JR

LAMBERT TERESA M
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20235 SFR 258 12/17/2002

2007HX Base Yr

175 SW AURORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,664 115.7380 125.00 208,000 2004 2004 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1343

BAS 1,343 100 1,343 134,300

FGR 461 55 254 25,400

FOP 30 30 9 900

FOP 195 30 58 5,800

2,029 1,664 166,400

BAS= W8 FOP= N13 W15 S13 E15$ W40 S20 FGR= S20 E21 N23 W13 S2
W2 S1 W6$ E6 N1 E2 N2 E13 S13 FOP= S6 E5 N6 W5 $ E5 S6 E11 S2
E11 N38$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,063.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,126

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,600

5,326

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


